(I) (II)) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)

share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

(c) Any other (Specify)Individual (Non-Resident
individuals )

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

  SUB TOTAL (B) (2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

  Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

  TOTAL (A)+(B) 11 60,00,000 60,00,000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

  GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 11 60,00,000 60,00,000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the

listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

75

A. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group

(individuals and companies).

Sr.
No.

Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoter

1. Arun Kumar Jain 15,33,000 25.55 15,33,000 13.03

2. Harshit Jain 9,78,000 16.30 9,78,000 8.32

 Promoter Group

1. Smita Jain 15,000 0.25 15,000 0.13

2. Harshit Finvest Pvt Ltd 60,000 1.00 60,000 0.51

3. Bon Lon Securities Ltd 3,00,000 5.00 3,00,000 2.55

4. Harshit Promoters Pvt Ltd 13,56,000 22.60 13,56,000 11.53

5. Saloni Jain 1,35,000 2.25 1,35,000 1.15

6. Vinco Metals Pvt Ltd 12,24,000 20.40 12,24,000 10.41

7. Bon Lon Pvt Ltd 1,14,000 1.90 1,14,000 0.97

8. Rita Jain 9,000 0.15 9,000 0.08

9. Ankit Kumar Jain 2,76,000 4.60 2,76,000 2.35

 Total 60,00,000 100.00 1,17,60,000 51.02

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table

below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Arun Kumar Jain 15,33,0001 14.19

Harshit Jain 9,78,0002 3.67

1
Including 10,22,000 Equity Shares issued pursuant to bonus issue

2
Including 6,52,000 Equity Shares issued pursuant to bonus issue

76

Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of this Prospectus are as

under:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % age of pre-Issue capital